

Order Sheet

Dist.Malda.

In the Court of the Sessions Judge, Malda.

Present : Shri Subhayu Banerjee

Sessions Judge, Malda

Filing No. 399/2026

Registration No. 05 /2026

CNR No. **WBML01-000514-2026**

Criminal Revision No. 05 /2026

Setayur Rahaman & 2 others

..... Revisionist

-Vs-

Saidur Rahaman & State of W.B

... .. O.P.

01

22-01-2026

An application U/s- 397/399 of Cr.P.C. supported by an affidavit is filed by the applicant being aggrieved and dissatisfied with the order dated 12.11.2025 in connection with Case No. 239-P/2024 passed by the ld. Sub-Divisional Executive Magistrate, Malda.

Certified to be true copy of order dated 12.11.2025 in connection with Case No. 239-P/2024 passed by the ld. Sub-Divisional Executive Magistrate, Malda is filed. The revision is filed within time. Duly stamped.

To **02-03-2026** for admission hearing.

Dict.& Corrtd. by me,

Sd/-

Sessions Judge, Malda

Sd/-

Sessions Judge, Malda